BIFACIAL
PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE
144PMB
TommaTech GmbH - München / GERMANY mail@tommatech.de
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And
Anti-Reflection Glass

YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
9BB
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
83.5%
YEARS
30 Years Performance Warranty 15 Years Product Warranty
15 30
TT465-144PMB 465 Wp
TT460-144PMB 460 Wp
TT455-144PMB 455 Wp
TT450-144PMB 450 Wp
TT445-144PMB 445 Wp
TT440-144PMB 440 Wp
TT435-144PMB 435 Wp
TT430-144PMB 430 Wp
TT425-144PMB 425 Wp
TT420-144PMB 420 Wp
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION